SEASONAL SELECTION

FAIRMONT BINGSU

FROM 12:00 TO 20:30

RED BEAN

o ZE Y 75,000
Milk Ice Flake, Red Bean Paste | -9 &<, ©H2

Sticky Rice Cake, Condensed Milk | 3219 &1

BOURBON WHISKEY PAIRING
Wl 91257) sojw 2 % 35,000
Woodford Reserve Bourbon 30ml | -2 = 8™ 9] 27] 30ml

FAIRMONT ICE CREAM

SELECT 3 FLAVORS

3 7HA] ofolA A 21,000
Persimmon, Chocolate, Vanilla, Pistachio

A, 222, vbd e, 9= Q.

AUTUMN SYMPHONY

CREME BRULEE FRENCH TOAST SET

FROM 10:00 TO 18:00

A% BEY AR ERE 52,000
Seasonal Fruits, Diplomat Cream | #| 4 ¥} t] ZZnlE 33

Maple Syrup, 2 Americanos | #|°]Z A9, o} 2] 7} 2

APPLE CINNAMON TEA
AR AU 2E 23,000
Homemade Apple Cinnamon Extract

CHESTNUT LATTE
w2 23,000
Chestnut Paste, Milk

A.W.P EINSPANNER
e oRl4ra|L] 25,000
Espresso, Aimond Milk, Candied Walnuts, Praline Cream

MATCHA TIRAMISU LATTE
A} e 5 e 25,000

Matcha, Mascarpone Cream, Milk

FIG OLD FASHIONED *alcoholic
T3l 5 s 27,000
Homemade Fig Cordial, Bourbon Whiskey, Bitters, Fig

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS REGARDING FOOD
ALLERGIES, PLEASE ALERT YOUR SERVER PRIOR TO ORDERING.
5S4 Sl g L2717 e Tt A EA] o] vl T




GOURMET SELECTION

MORNING BAKERY SET
FROM 9:30 TO 11:30

Croissant or Pain Suisse

Your choice of coffee or tea
Ao I B 292

A

SOUP
Daily Soup & Sour Dough
250 2T ALY S

SANDWICHES

Smoked Salmon Croissant Sandwich

Shallot, Rucola, Tomato, Caper, Dill, Horseradish Cream
TAAo] Aol ME=g)A

PR, T BEnkE, Aolw, |, 224 A1

Burrata Ham Cheese Focaccia Sandwich
Rucola, Salami, Beer Ham, Mustard Spread
s-ehel g 2= EohA ok M
T}, e, vlofg), mERs A
(A a7 =] vk, vl gl Sulah)

SALAD

Buddha Bowl

Quinoa, Green Beans, Avocado, Asparagus, Lemon Vinegar Dressing
Rop ¥ =

F o}, RN 2, op R I ofmbebA 2, Hl =Y

PLATTERS
Seasonal Fruit Plate
AA 7 Yol E

Premium Charcuterie Plate

Assorted Cheese Selection, Chorizo, Beer Ham, Salami, Jamon

AR EIE EelelE

(FE]Z: 29120, Hloj g sjal, Arepu]: w4k, ahg 2 H<l)

SNACKS

Parmesan Truffle French Fries
Parmesan Cheese, Truffle Oil, Parsley
EeZ 744 17

el 2=, 26 29, v

Nachos

Guacamole, Cheddar Cheese, Tomato, Onion Salsa
B

Mg, ATt A=, EvbE, 5} AAL

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS REGARDING FOOD
ALLERGIES, PLEASE ALERT YOUR SERVER PRIOR TO ORDERING.

22,000

25,000

28,000

30,000

30,000

38,000

75,000

25,000

25,000

574 &40] tjg el 217k oAy i A HhEA] el vhgh,




PREMIUM TEA SELECTION

Specially selected locally produced Korean teas and

Sustainable tea leaves from the Rishi.
el A 21 At B Faratet A& 7hs g S ol A

A 24 Rl ow A § A vt w5 Y

KOREAN TEA

Gyeongsan Jujube Tea | A4t tlF4}

Nonsan Fig Ginger Tea | ¥=2F 73kt A7}

Jeju Tangerine Peel Pu'er Tea | Al5~ A3 Holx}
Pyeongchang Buckwheat Tea | %37 =2k

Jeju Green Tangerine Tea | A5 F&#4}

Hadong Green Tea | 35 5}

RISHI TEA AND BOTANICALS

BLACK
China Breakfast | #to]\} HHA~E
Earl Grey | @Le0]

CHAI

Vanilla Mint Chai | 1P g} R1E Z}o]

GREEN
Yuzu Peach Green | 2+ 2] “17
Moonlight Jasmine | #2F0] E 2p2=11

INFUSIONS

Tropical Crimson | EZ3Z I#]<=
Chamomile Medley | 7Hwtd H &2
Peppermint Rooibos | FIHWIE Fo]1
Turmeric Ginger | ElH1E] X174

Hibiscus Berry | 3]1]2=7] 2= 2]
Blueberry Rooibos | E-Hl2] 0] 1.2

19,000
19,000
19,000
21,000
21,000
21,000

19,000
21,000

25,000

21,000
25,000

19,000
21,000
21,000
21,000
23,000
25,000

PRICES ARE IN KOREAN WON (KRW) AND INCLUDE 10% GOVERNMENT TAX.

&7 7HA L Dtol v, 10%2] F-7HAI7E 23 of Sl Ut




FAIRMONT COFFEE

CUSTOM BLEND

Fairmont custom blend coffee,
specially assembled and selected by our barista.
HoJRE e nie|AErh A5 AEE foltE St
Axd Bl AYE 27 BAL.

BITTER SWEET

Brazil 40%, Ethiopia 40%, Kenya 20%
Dried Orange, Dark Chocolate, Caramel

Espresso | o222 | A 17,000
Espresso Macchiato | o 2=Z.#] 4 v}7]o}E 19,000
Americano | °HIE] 7} 19,000
Caffé Latte | 7+ 2] 21,000
Cappuccino | 7HFA] = 21,000
Vanilla Latte | Whd 2} 2t 23,000
Caffé Mocha | 7H 27} 23,000
Affogato | °FE7HE 27,000

COLD BREW & HAND DRIP

Cold Brew Coffee | Z=1HF 7]3] 23,000
Fairmont Hand Drip Coffee 26,000
Ao BE A=EF 3]

NON - COFFEE
Earl Grey Milk Tea | & 2& o] U A E] 23,000
Premium Chocolate | Z g v 23 25,000
Jeju Matcha Latte | #| & &2} 2} W 25,000

PRICES ARE IN KOREAN WON (KRW) AND INCLUDE 10% GOVERNMENT TAX.
471 7442 dstolv], 10%2] F-7HAI7E 3 o] QlE U T




FAIRMONT URBAN HONEY

Fairmont Seoul collaborates with beekeepers in Gyeonggi
Province to produce and harvest honey,
boost local bee populations, and promote
sustainable honey production
as part of sustainable honey campaigne.

Indulge in a delightful Fairmont honey drink and join us
in our mission to protect our planet.
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HONEYCOMB BASED

HONEY CREAM COFFEE
CEREREE 25,000
Espresso, Cream, Cinnamon

GINGER HONEY FlzZ
Y 714 Atk 25,000
Ginger Lemon Cordial, Ginger Ale

RUSTY HONEY
) ~E &Y ¢9~7) 29,000
Whiskey, Drambuie

PRICES ARE IN KOREAN WON (KRW) AND INCLUDE 10% GOVERNMENT TAX.
#47) 421 & go] v, 10%) #7447k E g5 0] ek




NON - ALCOHOLIC

Energetic, healthy, fresh fruit
and non-alcoholic beverage selections

A A A RS WEol T RS SE A

RMASME

FRESH JUICE
Orange | ©.@1#]

Grapefruit | -5
Tomato | EVlE

SMOOTHIE

Yogurt| & AHE

Strawberry | &7

Mango Yogurt | '93. R AE

SOFT DRINK

Coca Cola | &7} =z}

Coca Cola Zero | &7} 22} #| =
Sprite | 23X g}o]|E

STILL WATER

Acqua Panna | o}5to}3i} 250ml
Acqua Panna | o}F-o}sL} 750m

SPARKLING WATER
San Pellegrino | 2F2 & 18] = 250ml
San Pellegrino | 2+ 2] 18] &= 750ml

23,000

23,000

12,000

9,000

15,000

9,000
15,000

PRICES ARE IN KOREAN WON (KRW) AND INCLUDE 10% GOVERNMENT TAX.

471 74A 2 dstolv], 10%2] F-7HAI7F 23 o] 9l T




CHAMPAGNE GLASS BOTTLE

2015 Veuve Clicquot Vintage Brut, Reims, 39,000 280,000
France

WHITE WINE

2022 Sauvignon Blanc, Te pa, Marlborough, 23,000 110,000
New Zealand

2022 Albarifio, La Marimorena, Casa Rojo, 25,000 120,000
Rias Baixas, Spain

2021 Chardonnay, Domaine Florence Cholet, 29,000 170,000
Bourgogne Cote d'Or Blanc

RED WINE

2022 Pinot Noir, Louis Latour Domaine de 23,000 110,000
Valmoissine, IGP Var Coteaux du Verdon,
France

2020 Shiraz, Woodcutter's 26,000 140,000
Torbreck, Barossa Valley, Australia

2020 Sangiovese, Castello de AMA, 28,000 150,000

Chianti Classico, Tosccana, Italy

SWEET WINE

2024 Moscato d'Asti DOCG, Prunotto, 21,000 100,000
Piemonte, Italy

FAIRMONT WINE

N.V. Sangria 21,000

PRICES ARE IN KOREAN WON (KRW) AND INCLUDE 10% GOVERNMENT TAX.
g7 7HA L Dol v, 10%2] F-7HAI7F 23 of Sl Ut




IFT

THE CULT of ORIN SWIFT & PRICED at RETAIL

Indulge in an exclusive collection of Orin Swift’s cult wines,
available during this special period at exceptional retail prices.
Savor your selection in the refined ambiance of

The Atrium Lounge, with a corkage fee of KRW 20,000
QR 29 ZE] AE oS A HHY M40 FYA =
t o} EY R B Ao S HA L.
(F714 20,000 ¢)

ORIN SWIFT SPECIAL COLLECTION

2023 Sauvignon Blanc, Blank Stare 120,000
2022 Grenache, Petit Sirah, Abstract 120,000
2021 Chardonnay, Mannequin 130,000
2022 Pinot Noir, Slander 150,000
2020 Petit Sirah, Syrah, Machete 160,000
2021 Zinfandel, Petit Sirah, 8 years in the desert 170,000
2022 Cabernet Sauvignon, Palermo 190,000
2021 Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Papillon 270,000
2021 Cabernet Sauvignon, Mercury Head 480,000

PRICES ARE IN KOREAN WON (KRW) AND INCLUDE 10% GOVERNMENT TAX.
71721 € Qo] 10%9] 7-7h 7k E3 o] g,




SPIRITS

WHISK(E)Y

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY
The Glenlivet 12y | Speyside
Laphroaig Quarter Cask | Islay
Ballentine 17y | Blended

Aberlour 14Y | Highland

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Woodford Reserve Bourbon

JAPANESE WHISKY
Suntory Kakubin

GIN

Hendrick’s | UK

Buja | Korea

Monkey 47 | Germany

VODKA
Belvedere | Poland
Grey Goose | France

RUM
Bacardi Superior | Cuba
Ron Zacapa 23 Y.O. | Guatemala

TEQUILA

Don Julio, Blanco
Patrdn Silver
Don Julio, Afejo

GLASS

30,000
36,000
44,000
47,000

34,000

24,000

25,000
36,000
40,000

27,000
28,000

22,000
30,000

29,000
34,000
34,000

BOTTLE

450,000
530,000
650,000
700,000

500,000

350,000

370,000
390,000
450,000

370,000
380,000

300,000
400,000

400,000
500,000
500,000

PRICES ARE IN KOREAN WON (KRW) AND INCLUDE 10% GOVERNMENT TAX.
47) 742 e Astoln, 10%] #7HA7} Egslol Ygviv.




BOTTLED BEER

Terra, Lager | €2}, 214
Corona Extra, Lager | Mexico | 21} d~Eg} 27
Heineken, Lager | s}o] U]zl 214

Erdinger Weissbier Hefe | o] o] o] njo]~n]o] & |

16,000

16,000

18,000

18,000

PRICES ARE IN KOREAN WON (KRW) AND INCLUDE 10% GOVERNMENT TAX.

371 7142 gtel ™, 10%2] F-71A 71 3 o] Ql Utk




